

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2575-2578/2016

LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURI CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arijit Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Nabeela Jamil, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20th September, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER